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PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 

     Chair Person Dr. Hepesh Shepherd Principal drhepesh@salvationtree.edu.in 

Vice Chair Person Ms. Farha Rehman  Parent farha1rahman@gmail.com 

Secretary Ms. Suparna Mukherjee Sr. Teacher suparna.mukherjee@salvationtree.edu.in 

Jr. Secretary 
Ms. Snehanjali Sr. Teacher snehanjali6@gmail.com 

Ms. Shipra Sharma Parent shipra.jangira@gmail.com 

  
  

Std. Parent Representative Email Teacher Representative Email 

I Ms. Surbhi Mishra mishra.surbhi21@gmail.com  Ms. Priya Silas priyasilas59@gmail.com 

II Ms. Nisha Sharma nishagothriwal18@gmail.com Ms. Shreya Raghav shreyagnw1@gmail.com 

III Ms. Pragya Saraswat pragya.vashishtha21@gmail.com Ms. Sweta Gupta swetavarshney2000@gmail.com 

IV Mr. Ashwani Kumar ashwani.kumar@salvationtree.edu.in Ms. Naina Sethi nainasethikhurana@gmail.com 

V Ms. Iram Naaz SHAZAD.ALAM2001@GMAIL.COM Ms. Akanksha Agarwal agrawalakanksha0510@gmail.com 

VI Ms. Suman Tiwari raghavkr2712@gmail.com Ms. Dolly Varshney stsdolly101470@gmail.com 

VII Mr. Pawan Golchha golchha.pawan@gmail.com Ms. Suvidha Tiwari tiwarisuvidha008@gmail.com 

VIII 
Mr. Kameshwar 
Srivastava KAMESHWARS@GMAIL.COM Ms. Varsha 0209varsha@gmail.com  

IX Ms. Vinisha Tyagi ANSHUL.GME@GMAIL.COM Ms. Ayesha Siddhiqui ayeshasiddiqui498@gmail.com  
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